49
15
31
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1531
1531
Switches
S
w

286-060BCD
Horizontal Screwdriver
1000+250+100+25+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Wide variety of styles Ì Gold plated terminals
Ì All types solder flux sealed and washable
SW208
Initial contact resistance <80mΩ Mechanical life 10000 operations
Insulation resistance >100MΩ Operating  temperature -20°C to +70°C
Mftrs. List No. PT65-101=286-060, PT65-102=286-072, PT65-103=286-059,
PT65-101L508=286-096, PT65-103L508=286-084, PT65-301=286-114,
PT65-303=286-102, PT65-401=286-126, PT65-501=286-140,
PT65-503=286-138, PT65-106=102-647, PT65-121=102-659.
PCB drilling plans
Sealed PCB Mounting /HARTMANN
Horizontal and right angle mounted cross-
head rotary DIL switches with a variety of